29
FEATURES
• Rugged extruded aluminum housing with a maximum depth of 2-1/2”
• Extruded aluminum faceplate
• Standard field-selectable knockout chevrons
•  Long-life LED light source of ALINGAP technology assures low
maintenance cost and is warrantied for ten (10) years
•  NEXUS® compatible (for more information on NEXUS®,

5LSR 0.18/0.07A 72 42 30 24 12
6LSR 0.18/0.07A 36 21 15 12 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES /
MOUNTING APPROVAL # OF
HEADS
HEADS STYLE
 AND WATTAGE COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
1LSR= 6V-18W1
3LSR= 6V-36W
5LSR= 12V-72W
6LSR= 12V-36W
1 Available in
6V only.
450=  single
face,
universal
mouting
460=  double
face,
universal
mouting
C860 Blank=  no
heads
1= one head
2= two heads
LD1=  MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD2=  MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LD7=  MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
Other styles available.
Consult your sales representative.
BA=  brushed
aluminum1
BK=  black
Blank=  factory
white
TA=  textured
aluminum1
¹Black Heads
Blank=
120/347VAC
ZC= 277VAC
AT=  auto-test1
ATN= auto-test non-audible1
Blank= no options
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system
interface1
TD=  time delay
1 Not available for 6V-72W
Not all options available with NEXUS® system.
Please consult your sales representative.
EXAMPLE: 1LSR450C8602MT9W
©2020 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 01/2023